Flower Garden Chinese Restaurant

A LA CARTE MENU

SOuUP
Short Soup (wontons) $5.50
Long Soup (noodles & roast pork) $5.50
Chicken & Corn Soup $5.50
Combination Short Soup $10.50
Combination Long Soup $10.50

Combination Long & Short Soup  $11.50
ENTREE

Spring Roll serve (2) $4.00
Vegetable Spring Roll serve (2) $4.00
Curry Puff serve (2) $5.00
Prawn Toast serve (2) $5.00
Chicken Wing serve (4) $6.50
Fried Fish serve (4) $5.50
King Prawn Cutlet serve (2) $6.00
Fried Dim Sims serve (4) $6.50
Steamed Dim Sim serve (4) $6.50
Fried Wontons serve (10) $6.50
Calamari Rings serve (10) $6.50
Hash Brown serve (2) $4.00
Prawn Crackers $4.50
Crispy Noodles $5.00
Hot Chips $5.50
RICE/NOODLE

Small Large
Fried Rice $10.00 $11.00
Special Fried Rice $11.00 $12.00
Vegetable Fried Rice  $10.00 $11.00
Steamed Rice $7.00 $8.00
Soft Noodles (soy sauce) $13.50
Singapore Noodles (curry sauce) $18.50
Vegetable Singapore Noodles $16.50

Soft Noodles for Chow Mein $2.50 extra

PRAWN
Honey King Prawns

Sweet & Sour King Prawns
Garlic King Prawns

King Prawn & Vegetables
King Prawn Chow Mein
King Prawn & Chilli Sauce
King Prawn Red Curry
Curry King Prawns

Curry Prawns
LAMB/PORK
Mongolian Lamb

GarlicLamb

Lamb & Vegetables
Sweet & Sour Pork

Pork Ribs in Special Sauce
Salt & Spice Pork

Pork Chow Mein

VEGETABLE
Mixed Vegetables

Garlic Vegetables
Vegetable & Black Beans
Curry Vegetables

Sweet & Sour Vegetables
Vegetable Satay
Vegetable Red Curry
Vegetable & Cashews

Vegetable Chow Mein

OMELETTE
King Prawn Omelette

Prawn Omelette
Chicken Omelette
Combination Omelette
Plain Omelette
Vegetable Omelette

$20.50
$20.50
$20.50
$20.50
$20.50
$20.50
$20.50
$20.50
$18.00

$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50

$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$14.50
$14.50

$20.00
$18.00
$16.50
$16.50
$15.00
$15.50

10% surcharge on public holidays

COMBINATION

(Beef, Chicken, Pork and King Prawn)

Combination & Vegetables
Combination Chow Mein
Combination Satay

Combination Sweet & Sour
BEEF
Fillet Steak Chinese Style

Ginger Beef

Beef & Black Beans
Mongolian Beef
Beef & Vegetables
Beef Chow Mein
Garlic Beef

Beef & Oyster Sauce
Beef Red Curry
Curry Beef

Beef & Chilli Sauce

CHICKEN
Lemon Chicken

Honey Chicken

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Chicken & Almonds
Chicken & Cashews
Chicken & Vegetables
Chicken Chow Mein
Garlic Chicken

Chicken & Barbecue Sauce
Chicken & Oyster Sauce
Chicken Red Curry
Curry Chicken

Chicken Satay

Chicken & Chilli sauce
Chicken & Black Beans

$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50

$18.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50

$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
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