Flower Garden Chinese Restaurant

A	LA	CARTE	MENU
		SOUP	

500						
Short Soup (wontons)	\$5.50					
Long Soup (noodles & roo	\$5.50					
Chicken & Corn Soup	\$5.50					
Combination Short Sou	\$10.50					
Combination Long Soup)	\$10.50				
Combination Long & She	ort Soup	\$11.50				
ENTREE						
Spring Roll serve (2)		\$4.00				
Vegetable Spring Roll se	\$4.00					
Curry Puff serve (2)	\$5.00					
Prawn Toast serve (2)	\$5.00					
Chicken Wing serve (4)	\$6.50					
Fried Fish serve (4)	\$5.50					
King Prawn Cutlet serve	\$6.00					
Fried Dim Sims serve (4)	\$6.50					
Steamed Dim Sim serve	\$6.50					
Fried Wontons serve (1	\$6.50					
Calamari Rings serve (10	\$6.50					
Hash Brown serve (2)	\$4.00					
Prawn Crackers	\$4.50					
Crispy Noodles	\$5.00					
Hot Chips	\$5.50					
RICE/NOODLE						
	Small	Large				
Fried Rice	\$10.00	\$11.00				
Special Fried Rice	\$11.00	\$12.00				
Vegetable Fried Rice	\$10.00	\$11.00				
Steamed Rice	\$7.00	\$8.00				
Soft Noodles (soy sauce)	\$13.50					
Singapore Noodles (curi	\$18.50					
Vegetable Singapore Noodles		\$16.50				

Soft Noodles for Chow Mein \$2.50 extra

PRAWN	
Honey King Prawns	\$20.50
Sweet & Sour King Prawns	\$20.50
Garlic King Prawns	\$20.50
King Prawn & Vegetables	\$20.50
King Prawn Chow Mein	\$20.50
King Prawn & Chilli Sauce	\$20.50
King Prawn Red Curry	\$20.50
Curry King Prawns	\$20.50
Curry Prawns	\$18.00
LAMB/PORK Mongolian Lamb	\$19.50
Garlic Lamb	\$19.50
Lamb & Vegetables	\$19.50
Sweet & Sour Pork	\$16.50
Pork Ribs in Special Sauce	\$16.50
Salt & Spice Pork	\$16.50
Pork Chow Mein	\$16.50
VEGETABLE	
Mixed Vegetables	\$13.50
Garlic Vegetables	\$13.50
Vegetable & Black Beans	\$13.50
Curry Vegetables	\$13.50
Sweet & Sour Vegetables	\$13.50
Vegetable Satay	\$13.50
Vegetable Red Curry	\$13.50
Vegetable & Cashews	\$14.50
Vegetable Chow Mein	\$14.50
OMELETTE	¢00.00
King Prawn Omelette	\$20.00
Prawn Omelette	\$18.00
Chicken Omelette	\$16.50
Combination Omelette	\$16.50
Plain Omelette	\$15.00
Vegetable Omelette	\$15.50

COMBINATION

	(Beef, Chicken, Pork and King Prawn)					
	Combination & Vegetables	\$16.50				
	Combination Chow Mein	\$16.50				
	Combination Satay	\$16.50				
	Combination Sweet & Sour	\$16.50				
	BEEF					
	Fillet Steak Chinese Style	\$18.50				
	Ginger Beef	\$16.50				
	Beef & Black Beans	\$16.50				
	Mongolian Beef	\$16.50				
10	Beef & Vegetables	\$16.50				
lays	Beef Chow Mein	\$16.50				
Iolic	Garlic Beef	\$16.50				
lic h	Beef & Oyster Sauce	\$16.50				
ldud	Beef Red Curry	\$16.50				
d uc	Curry Beef	\$16.50				
10% surcharge on public holidays	Beef & Chilli Sauce	\$16.50				
har	CHICKEN Lemon Chicken	¢14 50				
urc		\$16.50 \$16.50				
s %(Honey Chicken Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$16.50 \$16.50				
10	Chicken & Almonds	-				
		\$16.50				
	Chicken & Cashews	\$16.50				
	Chicken & Vegetables Chicken Chow Mein	\$16.50				
	Garlic Chicken	\$16.50 \$16.50				
	Chicken & Barbecue Sauce					
		\$16.50				
	Chicken & Oyster Sauce	\$16.50				
	Chicken Red Curry	\$16.50				
	Curry Chicken	\$16.50				
	Chicken Satay	\$16.50				
	Chicken & Chilli sauce	\$16.50				
	Chicken & Black Beans	\$16.50				